

Dixie Brands to Present at Canaccord Genuity 2019 Cannabis Conference in New York on May 14

DENVER, CO, May 10, 2019 /CNW/ - Dixie Brands Inc. ("Dixie" or "the Company") (<u>CSE: DIXI.U</u>), (OTC: DXBRF), (Frankfurt: 0QV), one of the cannabis industry's leading consumer packaged goods ("CPG") companies, today announced that its CEO, Chuck Smith, will deliver an investor presentation at the Third Annual Canaccord Genuity Cannabis Conference to be held in New York, NY on May 14, 2019.

Mr. Smith's presentation is scheduled to begin at 2:20pm EDT on Tuesday, May 14, 2019. A live webcast of the presentation slides and audio feed will be available on <u>Dixie's investor website</u> or at the following link: <u>http://wsw.com/webcast/canaccord34/dxbrf/</u>. Investors are encouraged to register in advance to view the live presentation. The webcast materials will be archived on Dixie's website for at least 30 days.

The Canaccord Genuity Cannabis Conference will feature company presentations and one-on-one meetings with senior management teams representing every facet of the global cannabis industry, including U.S. multi-state operators, Canadian licensed producers, technology providers, brand owners and hemp producers from across North America, Europe, Australia and South America.

ABOUT DIXIE BRANDS, INC

Dixie Brands Inc., through its licensed partners, has been formulating award-winning THC and CBDinfused products since 2009. Currently operating in five U.S. states, the Company is expecting to double its manufacturing and distribution capabilities in 2019 in the U.S. as well as expand internationally, including Canada and Latin America. Dixie leads the global industry in the development, packaging design, product innovation and quality control for the commercial production of cannabis infused products. While the Company started with a single flagship product, the Dixie Elixir (a THC-infused soda), it is now one of the industry's most recognized consumer brands, expanding to over 100 products across more than 15 different product categories representing the industry's finest edibles, tinctures, topicals and connoisseur grade extractions, as well as world-class CBD-infused wellness products and pet dietary supplements. Dixie's executive team has been instrumental in the formation of the marijuana industry for recreational and medicinal use, serving as founding members on several national regulatory and business-oriented industry organizations. To find out more about Dixie's innovative products, or about how Dixie is building the future of cannabis, visit www.dixiebrands.com.

SOURCE Dixie Brands, Inc.

View original content to download multimedia: <u>http://www.newswire.ca/en/releases/archive/May2019/10/c1859.html</u>

%SEDAR: 00000372E

For further information: Dixie Brands, Inc., C.J. Chapman, General Counsel and Secretary, cchapman@dixiebrands.com/ 303-945-3963; Media Inquiries, Desiree Rosa, MULTIPLY, dixie@wearemultip.ly / 202-292-4566; Media (Canada): Crystal Quast, Vincic Advisors, crystal@vincicadvisors.com / 647-529-6364; Investor Inquiries, Jeff Codispodi, Vincic Advisors, jeff@vincicadvisors.com / 647-278-9376

CO: Dixie Brands, Inc.

CNW 16:37e 10-MAY-19